
SATURN RECESSED

Interior Downlights

Design by Spazio

• Recessed downlights
• Polycarbonate body and
diffuser

• Available in the following
wattages:
- 6W
- 12W
- 18W
- 24W

• Colour temperatures
available:
- 3000K
- 4000K

• Includes Integral LED
driver

• Class II
• IP20



LED

LED

LED

LED

600 lm

1100 lm

1800 lm

2300 lm

6W

12W

18W

24W

SATURN RECESSED

Interior Downlights

Design by Spazio

31
White

32
32

32
32

Ø 115

Ø 170

Ø 220

Ø 240

2278.0630.31 6W / LED 3000K
2278.0640.31 6W / LED 4000K

2278.1230.31 12W / LED 3000K
2278.1240.31 12W / LED 4000K

2278.1830.31 18W / LED 3000K
2278.1840.31 18W / LED 4000K

2278.2430.31 24W / LED 3000K
2278.2440.31 24W / LED 4000K

Includes integral LED driver.

Includes integral LED driver.

Includes integral LED driver.

Includes integral LED driver.

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

Code Description Kelvin / Lumen

CutOut
Ø 105

CutOut
Ø 155

CutOut
Ø 205

CutOut
Ø 225


