





- Recessed downlights
- Polycarbonate body and diffuser
- Available in the following wattages: - 6W

  - 12W
  - 18W
  - 24W
- Colour temperatures available:
  - 3000K
  - 4000K
- Includes Integral LED driver
- Class II
- IP20







Code	Description	Kelvin / Lumen		
2278.0630.31 2278.0640.31	6W / LED 6W / LED	3000K 4000K	600 lm	
Includes integral	LED driver.		333 1111	Ø 115
IP 20 La Cutt	105		⇔ 6W LED	



Code	Description	Kelvin / Lumen		
2278.1230.31 2278.1240.31	12W / LED 12W / LED	3000K 4000K	1100 lm	
Includes integra	I LED driver.			Ø 170
IP 20	155		₩ LED	



Code	Description	Kelvin / Lumen		
2278.1830.31 2278.1840.31	18W / LED 18W / LED	3000K 4000K	1800 lm	( TIN
Includes integral LEI	O driver.			Ø 220
IP 20 Loutout Ø 205			□ 18W LED	



Code	Description	Kelvin / Lumen		
2278.2430.31 2278.2440.31	24W / LED 24W / LED	3000K 4000K	2300 lm	€ STIN
Includes integral LE	ED driver.			Ø 240
F □ IP 20	5		⇔ 24W LED	